
SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TUESDAY TIER 4
fall 2013

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 03, 13 0 RAMS 1 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 03, 13 5 HARD AS PUCK 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 03, 13 5 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 3 TORONTO STALLIONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 10, 13 6 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 3 HARD AS PUCK 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 10, 13 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 0 RAMS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 10, 13 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 7 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 15, 13 3 BOMBAY DUCKS 9 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 15, 13 2 ICE HOLES 0 TORONTO STALLIONS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 15, 13 7 RAMS 1 HARD AS PUCK 10:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 17, 13 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 4 RAMS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 17, 13 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 1 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 17, 13 0 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 5 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 24, 13 1 HARD AS PUCK 2 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 24, 13 4 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 2 RAMS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 24, 13 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 3 TORONTO STALLIONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 01, 13 3 HARD AS PUCK 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 01, 13 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 3 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 01, 13 3 RAMS 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 08, 13 4 RAMS 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 08, 13 6 ICE HOLES 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 08, 13 6 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 1 HARD AS PUCK 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 15, 13 8 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 3 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 15, 13 2 RAMS 1 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 15, 13 0 TORONTO STALLIONS 3 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 20, 13 0 HARD AS PUCK 1 TORONTO STALLIONS DEF 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 20, 13 6 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 5 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 20, 13 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 6 RAMS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 22, 13 1 RAMS 4 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 22, 13 4 ICE HOLES 1 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 22, 13 2 TORONTO STALLIONS 4 BOMBAY DUCKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 29, 13 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 7 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 29, 13 3 RAMS 1 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -



Tue, Oct 29, 13 3 HARD AS PUCK 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 05, 13 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 6 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 05, 13 4 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 2 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 05, 13 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 1 RAMS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 12, 13 2 HARD AS PUCK 2 RAMS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 12, 13 9 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 12, 13 0 TORONTO STALLIONS 3 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 17, 13 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 2 RAMS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 17, 13 2 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 2 ICE HOLES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 17, 13 2 TORONTO STALLIONS 4 HARD AS PUCK 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 19, 13 4 RAMS 3 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 19, 13 2 HARD AS PUCK 3 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 19, 13 2 TORONTO STALLIONS 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 26, 13 7 HARD AS PUCK 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 26, 13 5 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 26, 13 3 RAMS 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 01, 13 1 9 RAMS 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 01, 13 1 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 3 HARD AS PUCK 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 03, 13 1 2 HARD AS PUCK 2 TORONTO STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 03, 13 1 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 6 RAMS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 10, 13 2 3 HARD AS PUCK 3 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 10, 13 2 2 RAMS 0 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 13 2 5 ICE HOLES 2 RAMS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 13 2 3 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 1 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 18, 13 3 1 ICE HOLES 4 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 22, 13 3 5 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 1 ICE HOLES 5:00 pm -


